
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,853,700

9,725,400

4,987,000

7,328,600

4,362,500

592,880

8,848,500

8,907,700

5,577,500

6,403,500

3,974,000

2,806,000

13,257,600

10,605,250

8,852,000

8,129,000

5,754,000

4,208,000

2,908,000

10,555,500

8,010,300

5,062,000

6,290,500

2,366,000

2,578,000

10,544,700

寄付金納入明細表

23,065,500

35,716,405

6,988,448

11,656,500

4,579,000

789,000

17,110,000

32,935,000

20,409,825

30,874,854

8,739,000

8,837,000

22,905,142

48,907,437

33,273,238

15,896,231

15,045,576

13,535,512

3,644,959

33,360,527

13,039,235

13,440,469

17,225,811

4,341,215

2,271,028

24,482,870

特別寄付金 合計

市川

市川東

市川南

浦安

市川シビック

浦安ベイ

船橋

船橋西

鎌ヶ谷

船橋東

船橋南

船橋みなと

千葉

新千葉

千葉西

千葉中央

千葉幕張

千葉東

千葉若潮

千葉南

市原

千葉港

市原中央

千葉北

千葉緑

木更津

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

84,000

84,000

46,000

126,000

0

30,000

75,000

97,500

75,000

72,500

22,000

36,000

204,000

220,000

0

52,000

68,000

0

60,000

98,700

0

50,000

94,000

58,000

42,000

62,000

0

0

0

305,000

0

0

100,000

1,100,000

0

0

0

0

612,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

84,000

84,000

46,000

431,000

0

30,000

175,000

1,197,500

75,000

72,500

22,000

36,000

816,000

220,000

0

52,000

68,000

0

60,000

98,700

100,000

50,000

94,000

58,000

42,000

62,000

31,919,200

45,441,805

11,975,448

18,985,100

8,941,500

1,381,880

25,958,500

41,842,700

25,987,325

37,278,354

12,713,000

11,643,000

36,162,742

59,512,687

42,125,238

24,025,231

20,799,576

17,743,512

6,552,959

43,916,027

21,049,535

18,502,469

23,516,311

6,707,215

4,849,028

35,027,570
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,752,450

5,200,100

9,280,650

11,304,500

4,800,750

2,649,500

15,515,450

6,793,500

7,192,820

4,990,250

3,906,250

3,451,500

11,637,100

7,415,050

5,144,300

3,190,800

6,530,950

6,180,500

3,174,000

2,534,000

2,704,000

9,700,700

8,543,630

7,561,700

8,768,250

9,909,300

寄付金納入明細表

6,522,900

5,397,000

24,475,000

10,799,391

2,869,181

5,105,000

32,225,000

5,060,650

11,331,200

4,418,924

4,602,000

12,260,000

10,494,000

17,871,950

4,786,000

1,112,201

15,384,000

9,965,187

3,046,000

4,500,000

514,400

22,406,339

7,367,000

14,400,000

15,968,000

14,381,017

特別寄付金 合計

上総

富津中央

木更津東

君津

袖ヶ浦

富津シティ

館山

鴨川

勝浦

千倉

鋸南

館山ベイ

茂原

東金

大原

大多喜

成田空港南

茂原東

茂原中央

大網

東金ビュー

銚子

旭

八日市場

銚子東

佐原

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

4,000

15,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

70,000

88,000

0

48,000

0

92,000

68,000

82,000

0

30,000

48,000

120,000

0

20,000

10,000

62,000

0

40,000

58,000

32,000

78,000

107,500

76,000

66,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

190,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

50,000

普通

0

70,000

88,000

0

48,000

0

92,000

68,000

82,000

0

30,000

238,000

120,000

0

20,000

10,000

62,000

0

40,000

58,000

32,000

178,000

107,500

76,000

66,000

50,000

10,275,350

10,597,100

33,755,650

22,103,891

7,669,931

7,754,500

47,740,450

11,854,150

18,524,020

9,409,174

8,508,250

15,711,500

22,131,100

25,287,000

9,930,300

4,303,001

21,914,950

16,145,687

6,220,000

7,034,000

3,218,400

32,107,039

15,910,630

21,961,700

24,736,250

24,290,317
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,454,550

6,529,150

2,370,000

9,805,350

7,896,850

6,095,500

3,986,000

4,355,000

5,405,300

9,418,750

6,219,950

7,601,500

4,478,000

5,523,000

7,826,650

9,632,420

5,424,900

4,707,650

4,628,500

5,541,000

1,869,000

8,696,500

8,530,750

6,558,000

6,124,000

4,140,000

寄付金納入明細表

2,265,000

3,973,912

9,424,945

60,404,761

21,955,370

10,911,700

9,022,000

7,297,000

43,850,000

18,233,521

13,816,000

18,195,508

9,744,110

13,590,000

28,443,369

27,213,298

8,887,658

8,905,555

22,475,455

25,202,655

1,867,625

38,950,000

35,382,641

24,179,000

16,415,179

11,874,000

特別寄付金 合計

多古

小見川

佐原香取

成田

八街

印西

白井

富里

成田コスモポリタン

柏

我孫子

柏西

柏東

柏南

習志野

八千代

佐倉

八千代中央

四街道

習志野中央

佐倉中央

松戸

松戸東

松戸北

松戸中央

松戸西

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

1,250

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

32,000

0

0

0

60,000

64,000

24,000

0

142,000

130,000

0

128,000

82,000

102,500

48,000

104,000

74,000

46,000

56,000

100,000

46,000

120,000

98,000

66,000

84,000

58,000

0

0

0

300,000

100,000

0

0

70,000

300,000

0

0

185,000

0

205,000

600,000

145,000

0

0

0

400,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

100,000

普通

32,000

0

0

300,000

160,000

64,000

24,000

70,000

442,000

130,000

0

313,000

82,000

307,500

648,000

249,000

74,000

46,000

56,000

500,000

46,000

220,000

98,000

66,000

84,000

158,000

6,719,550

10,503,062

11,794,945

70,210,111

29,852,220

17,007,200

13,008,000

11,652,000

49,255,300

27,652,271

20,035,950

25,797,008

14,222,110

19,113,000

36,270,019

36,845,718

14,312,558

13,613,205

27,103,955

30,743,655

3,736,625

47,646,500

43,913,391

30,737,000

22,539,179

16,014,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,733,000

5,734,650

8,543,500

3,817,000

4,556,500

8,670,900

543,193,950

寄付金納入明細表

15,374,000

9,925,069

17,093,000

7,168,000

10,420,000

22,029,422

1,304,821,875

特別寄付金 合計

野田

流山

野田東

流山中央

野田セントラル

2790その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,600

4,000

6,000

5,000

0

108,000

28,000

36,000

0

62,500

0

4,851,200

0

0

100,000

0

0

10,000

5,172,000

普通

108,000

28,000

136,000

0

62,500

10,000

10,023,200

26,107,000

15,659,719

25,636,500

10,985,000

14,976,500

30,700,322

1,848,015,825
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